
 

Valentine and Anti-Valentine Week 2022 
 

Valentine Week 2022 Datesheet  

Date Day Valentine Week Days  

7 Feb Monday Rose Day 

8 Feb Tuesday Propose Day 

9 Feb Wednesday Chocolate Day 

10 Feb Thursday Teddy Day 

11 Feb Friday Promise Day 

12 Feb Saturday Hug Day 

13 Feb Sunday Kiss Day 

14 Feb Monday Valentine’s Day 

 

Anti-Valentine Week 2022 Datesheet  

Date Day Anti-Valentine Week Days 



15 Feb Tuesday Slap Day 

16 Feb Wednesday Kick Day 

17 Feb Thursday Perfume Day 

18 Feb Friday Flirting Day 

19 Feb Saturday Confession Day 

20 Feb Sunday Missing Day 

21 Feb Monday Break-Up Day 

 


